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MESA 
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MESA 

HASTA

1 CAPITAL 8.935 26 1 26

2 CAPITAL 11.270 33 27 59

2A ZONA JUAN DE VERA 14.371 42 60 101

3 ZONA LA ROSADA 5.539 16 102 117

4 CAPITAL 7.650 22 118 139

5 CAPITAL 16.715 48 140 187

5A ZONA SANTA TERESITA 24.287 70 188 257

5B ZONA EX AERO CLUB 22.227 64 258 321

5C CAPITAL 26.429 76 322 397

5D ZONA ISLAS MALVINAS 15.887 46 398 443

5E ZONA 17 DE AGOSTO 14.080 41 444 484

5F ZONA CIUDADES 18.072 52 485 536

6 ZONA ALDANA 9.766 28 537 564

7 ZONA VILLA GARCÍA 17.350 50 565 614

7A CAPITAL 11.658 34 615 648

7B CAPITAL 18.734 54 649 702

8 CAPITAL 18.364 53 703 755

9 ZONA LAGUNA BRAVA 18.827 54 756 809

9A ZONA PASO MARTÍNEZ 1.904 6 810 815

10 SANTA CATALINA 13.892 40 816 855

11 RIACHUELO 14.691 42 856 897

11A SAN CAYETANO 2.617 8 898 905

TOTAL de la Seccion 1 - CAPITAL 313.265 905

12 GOYA-CIUDAD 11.170 32 906 937

12A GOYA-CIUDAD 15.057 44 938 981

12B GOYA-CIUDAD 23.118 67 982 1.048

12C GOYA-CIUDAD 13.532 39 1.049 1.087

13 1A.SECCION-MARUCHAS 1.892 6 1.088 1.093

13A 1A.SECCION-CNIA.CAROLINA 6.922 20 1.094 1.113

14 2A.SECCION-COLONIA PORVENIR 1.767 6 1.114 1.119

15 3A.SECCION-BUENA VISTA 2.908 9 1.120 1.128

16 4A.SECCION-SAN MARTIN 5.224 15 1.129 1.143

TOTAL de la Seccion 2 - GOYA 81.590 238

17 CURUZU CUATIA-CIUDAD 32.314 93 1.144 1.236

18 1A.SECCION-CHACRAS 1.426 5 1.237 1.241

19 2A.SECCION-PAGO LARGO 673 2 1.242 1.243

20 3A.SECCION-PARAISO 122 1 1.244 1.244

21 4A.SECCION-AVALOS 330 1 1.245 1.245

22 5A.SECCION-PERUGORRIA 5.513 16 1.246 1.261

TOTAL de la Seccion 3 - CURUZU CUATIA 40.378 118
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23 MERCEDES-CIUDAD 16.905 49 1.262 1.310

24 1A.SECCION-TIRO FEDERAL 16.989 49 1.311 1.359

25 2A.SECC-CNIA.MARIANO I.LOZA 2.145 7 1.360 1.366

26 3A.SECC-CTO.1-EST.F.YOFRE 1.622 5 1.367 1.371

27 3A.SECC-CTO.2-ITA CORA 755 3 1.372 1.374

28 4A.SECCION-UGUAY 409 2 1.375 1.376

29 5A.SECCION-CALLEJON 73 1 1.377 1.377

TOTAL de la Seccion 4 - MERCEDES 38.898 116

30 ESQUINA-CIUDAD 17.572 51 1.378 1.428

31 1A.SECCION-CAMPAÑA 5.542 16 1.429 1.444

32 2A.SECCION-PUEBLO LIBERTADOR 7.869 23 1.445 1.467

32A 2A.SECCION-GUAYQUIRARO 699 2 1.468 1.469

33 3A.SECCION-EL CARMEN 1.337 4 1.470 1.473

34 4A.SECCION-MALVINAS 944 3 1.474 1.476

35 5A.SECCION-LAS CUCHILLAS 229 1 1.477 1.477

TOTAL de la Seccion 5 - ESQUINA 34.192 100

36 SANTA LUCIA-CIUDAD 12.404 36 1.478 1.513

37 1A.SECCION-PUERTO LAVALLE 6.474 19 1.514 1.532

37A 1A.SECC-CNIA.C.ECHEVARRIA 932 3 1.533 1.535

37B 1A.SECC-CRUZ D.L.MILAGROS 2.285 7 1.536 1.542

38 2A.SECCION-GDOR.MARTINEZ 4.353 13 1.543 1.555

39 3A.SECCION-YATAI-TY CALLE 2.758 8 1.556 1.563

TOTAL de la Seccion 6 - LAVALLE 29.206 86

40 SANTO TOME-CIUDAD 21.395 62 1.564 1.625

41 1A.SECCION-CHACRAS 1.912 6 1.626 1.631

42 2A.SECCION-CASA PAVA 143 1 1.632 1.632

43 3A.SECCION-CNIA.JOSE R.GOMEZ 1.488 5 1.633 1.637

44 GARRUCHOS 1.023 3 1.638 1.640

45 4A.SECCION-ING.V.VIRASORO 29.450 85 1.641 1.725

46 5A.SECCION-GOMEZ CUE 57 1 1.726 1.726

47 6A.SECCION-ISLA SAN MATEO 8 1 1.727 1.727

48 7A.SECCION-PASO GALARZA CUE 60 1 1.728 1.728

TOTAL de la Seccion 7 - SANTO TOME 55.536 165

49 PASO DE LOS LIBRES-CIUDAD 37.441 107 1.729 1.835

50 1A.SECCION-TAPEBICUA 1.209 4 1.836 1.839

51 2A.SECCION-SAN ROQUITO 163 1 1.840 1.840

52 3A.SECC-E.CABRED-P.PUCHETA 790 3 1.841 1.843

53 4A.SECCION-EST.BONPLAND 3.962 12 1.844 1.855

54 5A.SECCION-PALMAR Y OMBUCITO 4.852 14 1.856 1.869

TOTAL de la Seccion 8 - PASO DE LOS LIBRES 48.417 141
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55 MONTE CASEROS-CIUDAD 22.441 65 1.870 1.934

56 1A.SECCION-EST.LABOUGLE 1.361 4 1.935 1.938

57 2A.SECCION-CNIA.LIBERTAD 1.176 4 1.939 1.942

58 3A.SECCION-PARADA ACUÑA 41 1 1.943 1.943

59 4A.SECCION-EST.JUAN PUJOL 1.736 5 1.944 1.948

59A 4A.SECCION-CNIA.MOCORETA 7.527 22 1.949 1.970

TOTAL de la Seccion 9 - MONTE CASEROS 34.282 101

60 S.LUIS DEL PALMAR-PUEBLO 13.385 39 1.971 2.009

61 1A.SECC-LAGUNITA-CAVIA CUE 1.787 6 2.010 2.015

62 2A.SECCION-PONTON-RALERAS 645 2 2.016 2.017

63 3A.SECC-HERLITZKA-V.S.ISIDRO 1.439 5 2.018 2.022

64 4A.SECCION-EMPEDRADO LIMPIO 358 2 2.023 2.024

65 5A.SECC-LOMAS D.GALARZA-KM.89 478 2 2.025 2.026

66 6A.SECCION-CAMPO GRANDE 480 2 2.027 2.028

TOTAL de la Seccion 10 - SAN LUIS DEL PALMAR 18.572 58

67 BELLA VISTA-CIUDAD 27.105 78 2.029 2.106

68 1A.SECCION-LOMAS 2.852 9 2.107 2.115

69 2A.SECCION-JUAN DIAZ 174 1 2.116 2.116

70 3A.SECCION-CNIA.3 DE ABRIL 2.735 8 2.117 2.124

71 4A.SECCION-CNIA.PROGRESO 1.075 4 2.125 2.128

TOTAL de la Seccion 11 - BELLA VISTA 33.941 100

72 EMPEDRADO-PUEBLO 9.568 28 2.129 2.156

73 1A.SECCION-EST.DERQUI 1.040 3 2.157 2.159

73A 1A.SECCION-EL SOMBRERO 1.959 6 2.160 2.165

74 2A.SECCION-CAMPO GRANDE 666 2 2.166 2.167

75 3A.SECC-COSTA SAN LORENZO 251 1 2.168 2.168

76 4A.SECCION-LOMAS 1.729 5 2.169 2.173

TOTAL de la Seccion 12 - EMPEDRADO 15.213 45

77 SAN ROQUE-PUEBLO 7.916 23 2.174 2.196

78 1A.SECC-CTO.1-P.R.FERNANDEZ 2.380 7 2.197 2.203

79 1A.SECC-CTO.2-9 DE JULIO 3.364 10 2.204 2.213

80 2A.SECC-CNIA.PANDO-R.GRANDE 2.254 7 2.214 2.220

81 3A.SECCION-SANTO DOMINGO 357 2 2.221 2.222

82 4A.SECCION-CHAVARRIA 2.496 8 2.223 2.230

TOTAL de la Seccion 13 - SAN ROQUE 18.767 57
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83 GRAL.PAZ-CIUDAD 4.747 14 2.231 2.244

84 1A.SECC-CAPILLITA-CNIA.S.MARTIN 1.185 4 2.245 2.248

85 2A.SECCION-L.DE VALLEJOS 2.102 7 2.249 2.255

86 3A.SECCION-TACUARAL 356 2 2.256 2.257

87 4A.SECCION-CNIA.JUAN PUJOL 312 1 2.258 2.258

87A 4A.SECCION-LOS VENCES 149 1 2.259 2.259

88 5A.SECCION-PALMAR GRANDE 1.580 5 2.260 2.264

89 6A.SECC-ARERUNGUA-C.ROMERO 358 2 2.265 2.266

90 ITA IBATE 4.288 13 2.267 2.279

TOTAL de la Seccion 14 - GENERAL PAZ 15.077 49

91 SALADAS-PUEBLO 11.438 33 2.280 2.312

92 1A.SECCION-CNIA.J.B.CABRAL 3.762 11 2.313 2.323

93 2A.SECC-PAGO D.LOS DESEOS 1.710 5 2.324 2.328

94 3A.SECCION-SAN LORENZO 3.601 11 2.329 2.339

95 4A.SECCION-ANGUA 463 2 2.340 2.341

TOTAL de la Seccion 15 - SALADAS 20.974 62

96 LA CRUZ 7.364 22 2.342 2.363

97 LA CRUZ-1A.SECCION-IZOQUI 1.057 4 2.364 2.367

98 LA CRUZ-2A.SECC-C.PELLEGRINI 834 3 2.368 2.370

99 LA CRUZ-3A.SECC-SAN GABRIEL 37 1 2.371 2.371

100 YAPEYU 2.185 7 2.372 2.378

100AGUAVIRAVI 1.035 3 2.379 2.381

TOTAL de la Seccion 16 - SAN MARTIN 12.512 40

101 CONCEPCION-PUEBLO 4.557 14 2.382 2.395

102 1A.SECCION-CARAMBOLA 117 1 2.396 2.396

103 2A.SECCION-PASO LUCERO 128 1 2.397 2.397

104 3A.SECC-EL CARMEN-S.AGUSTIN 97 1 2.398 2.398

105 4A.SECCION-CTO.1-TABAY 3.000 9 2.399 2.407

105A4A.SECC-CTO.1-CNIA.TATACUA 2.400 7 2.408 2.414

106 4A.SECCION-CTO.2-STA.ROSA 9.481 28 2.415 2.442

107 5A.SECCION-LOMA ALTA 133 1 2.443 2.443

TOTAL de la Seccion 17 - CONCEPCION 19.913 62

108 MBURUCUYA-PUEBLO 7.193 21 2.444 2.464

109 1A.SECC.-EL PAGO-LOMA ALTA 1.405 5 2.465 2.469

110 2A.SECCION-MANANTIALES 858 3 2.470 2.472

111 3A.SECCION-PUNTA GRANDE 104 1 2.473 2.473

TOTAL de la Seccion 18 - MBURUCUYA 9.560 30
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112 ITUZAINGO-PUEBLO 21.947 63 2.474 2.536

113 1A.SECCION-APIPE CHICO 504 2 2.537 2.538

114 2A.SECCION-VILLA OLIVARI 1.545 5 2.539 2.543

115 3A.SECC-LIBERTAD-PUERTO VALLE 211 1 2.544 2.544

116 4A.SECCION-CAA CARAI 28 1 2.545 2.545

117 5A.SECCION-APIPE GRANDE 1.507 5 2.546 2.550

117A5A.SECCION-COLONIA URIBURU 231 1 2.551 2.551

118 SAN CARLOS 12.811 37 2.552 2.588

119 S.CARLOS-1A.SECC-CNIA.LIEBIGS 5.750 17 2.589 2.605

120 S.CARLOS-2A.SECC-S.JUAN-C.TABAY 202 1 2.606 2.606

TOTAL de la Seccion 19 - ITUZAINGO 44.736 133

121 SAUCE-PUEBLO 6.913 20 2.607 2.626

122 1A.SECCION-CAMPAÑA 810 3 2.627 2.629

123 2A.SECCION-CAÑADITAS 342 1 2.630 2.630

124 3A.SECC-RINCON D.L.ANIMAS 11 1 2.631 2.631

125 4A.SECCION-BARRANCAS 132 1 2.632 2.632

TOTAL de la Seccion 20 - SAUCE 8.208 26

126 SAN COSME-PUEBLO 5.618 17 2.633 2.649

127 1A.SECCION-ENSENADITA 1.304 4 2.650 2.653

128 2A.SECCION-SANTA ANA 7.105 21 2.654 2.674

128A2A.SECC-ING.1ER.CORRENTINO 603 2 2.675 2.676

129 3A.SECC-DESAGUADERO-VECINDAD 283 1 2.677 2.677

130 4A.SECCION-ENSENADA GRANDE 981 3 2.678 2.680

130A4A.SECCION-PUERTO GONZALEZ 90 1 2.681 2.681

131 5A.SECCION-P.DE LA PATRIA 10.026 29 2.682 2.710

TOTAL de la Seccion 21 - SAN COSME 26.010 78

132 GRAL.ALVEAR-PUEBLO 6.340 19 2.711 2.729

133 1A.SECCION-PANCHO CUE 317 1 2.730 2.730

134 2A.SECCION-PALMITAS 177 1 2.731 2.731

135 3A.SECC.-ESTACION TORRENT 470 2 2.732 2.733

TOTAL de la Seccion 22 - GENERAL ALVEAR 7.304 23

136 SAN MIGUEL-PUEBLO 4.963 15 2.734 2.748

137 1A.SECC-TACUARALITO-MONTAÑA 867 3 2.749 2.751

138 2A.SECC-CNIA.MADARIAGA-SANTA 1.275 4 2.752 2.755

139 3A.SECCION-CURUPAYTI 285 1 2.756 2.756

140 4A.SECCION-LORETO 2.906 9 2.757 2.765

TOTAL de la Seccion 23 - SAN MIGUEL 10.296 32
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141 ITATI-PUEBLO 7.475 22 2.766 2.787

142 1A.SECCION-IBIRAY 485 2 2.788 2.789

143 2A.SECCION-RAMADA PASO 2.267 7 2.790 2.796

144 3A.SECCION-YACAREY 715 3 2.797 2.799

TOTAL de la Seccion 24 - ITATI 10.942 34

145 BERON DE ASTRADA-PUEBLO 1.571 5 2.800 2.804

146 1A.SECCION-TORO PICHAY 612 2 2.805 2.806

147 2A.SECCION-YAHAPE 604 2 2.807 2.808

TOTAL de la Seccion 25 - BERON DE ASTRADA 2.787 9

TOTAL DITRITO CORRIENTES 950.576 2.808
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